
Scores for Event: 1
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 2-5 FRIEDEL, MICK 9504097 IA A 100 25 25 25 25

2 2-1 SCHLOTFELDT,
EDWIN 9502020 IA A 97 24 25 25 23

3 6-4 SCHUTTE,
GARRETT 2211569 IA A 97 24 25 24 24

4 7-5 MEUER, KRIS 5722957 WI B 97 22 25 25 25
5 1-2 ROMPOT, DON 2523818 IA B 96 24 23 25 24
6 2-2 STOUT, JACK 2519126 IL B 96 24 23 24 25

7 2-3 PETERSEN,
STEVEN 1931125 IA A 96 25 24 23 24

8 5-1 BLIN, ROBERT 8001281 IA A 96 25 24 22 25
9 6-5 GRANT, GAVIN 2304541 IA B 96 23 25 25 23
10 4-4 GIPPLE, SETH 2117283 IA A 95 23 24 23 25

11 2-4 KLOUBEC,
MONTE 0810897 IA A 94 23 25 21 25

12 6-2 GINNEBERGE,
ETHAN 2210145 IA A 94 25 24 22 23

13 6-3 GINNEBERGE,
DYLAN 2519981 IA B 94 23 24 23 24

14 6-1 GINNEBERGE,
MIKE 2516728 IA C 93 24 22 24 23

15 3-1 DVORAK, JOHN 8901603 IA C 92 22 24 23 23
16 1-3 ROMPOT, JACOB 2524992 IA B 91 23 22 22 24

17 4-5 FLEMING,
JOSEPH 9804158 IA B 91 20 23 23 25

18 5-3 OCONNOR,
KEVIN 8304832 IA B 91 24 23 23 21

19 1-1 BUDDEROMPOT,
NICKOLAS 2523117 IA B 90 24 19 23 24

20 4-3 NELSON,
WILLIAM 9202515 IA C 90 22 22 24 22
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

21 5-4 HUNTER,
KENNETH 9004589 IA C 90 21 22 23 24

22 7-1 CARLSON, PAUL 8204454 IA C 90 23 23 24 20

23 4-1 BARTEE,
CHRISTOPHER 1770253 IA C 89 24 22 21 22

24 3-5 WILKINS,
BRIAN 1937831 IA C 85 24 18 22 21

25 5-2 SIMON, JAMES 9801728 IA B 84 21 23 19 21

26 3-2 ANDREWS,
ROSS 2308675 IA C 78 20 21 17 20

27 3-3 NORRIS, CAL 2206834 IA C 77 18 19 23 17

28 1-4 KILBURG,
SCOTT 2607897 IA B 65 12 15 20 18
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Scores for Event: 2
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 11-4 GIPPLE, SETH 2117283 IA 23.0 98 24 24 25 25

2 8-3 PETERSEN,
STEVEN 1931125 IA 25.0 97 24 25 24 24

3 8-1 SCHLOTFELDT,
EDWIN 9502020 IA 27.0 94 22 24 25 23

4 8-5 FRIEDEL, MICK 9504097 IA 27.0 91 23 23 24 21

5 1-1 BUDDEROMPOT,
NICKOLAS 2523117 IA 20.0 90 19 24 23 24

6 1-2 ROMPOT, DON 2523818 IA 20.0 90 22 23 23 22
7 1-5 STOUT, JACK 2519126 IL 20.5 90 22 24 22 22

8 4-4 HUNTER,
KENNETH 9004589 IA 19.0 90 22 22 23 23

9 8-4 KLOUBEC,
MONTE 0810897 IA 27.0 90 23 25 22 20

10 4-1 BARTEE,
CHRISTOPHER 1770253 IA 20.0 88 21 23 22 22

11 11-1 PRULL, KELLEY 0310489 IA 24.0 88 22 23 23 20
12 1-3 ROMPOT, JACOB 2524992 IA 20.0 86 23 19 24 20
13 11-2 DVORAK, JOHN 8901603 IA 24.0 86 22 20 23 21
14 3-5 MEUER, KRIS 5722957 WI 25.0 85 22 22 20 21

15 4-5 FLEMING,
JOSEPH 9804158 IA 20.0 82 18 20 23 21

16 3-4 CARLSON, PAUL 8204454 IA 23.0 81 20 20 21 20

17 11-3 NELSON,
WILLIAM 9202515 IA 22.0 80 20 20 24 16

18 3-3 BLIN, ROBERT 8001281 IA 25.0 79 20 20 22 17

19 1-4 KILBURG,
SCOTT 2607897 IA 20.0 71 15 14 22 20
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Scores for Event: 3
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

1 8-3 PETERSEN, STEVEN 1931125 IA B 94 47 47

2 1-3 FEUERBACH,
PRESTON 2117850 IA A 93 47 46

3 8-1 SCHLOTFELDT,
EDWIN 9502020 IA A 93 45 48

4 8-5 FRIEDEL, MICK 9504097 IA A 93 45 48
5 5-1 BLIN, ROBERT 8001281 IA B 86 44 42
6 8-4 KLOUBEC, MONTE 0810897 IA A 86 40 46
7 5-5 CARLSON, PAUL 8204454 IA C 85 43 42
8 8-2 STOUT, JACK 2519126 IL C 82 40 42
9 1-1 PRULL, KELLEY 0310489 IA C 78 34 44
10 5-3 DVORAK, JOHN 8901603 IA C 77 39 38
11 1-2 WILKINS, BRIAN 1937831 IA C 69 35 34

12 5-2 BARTEE,
CHRISTOPHER 1770253 IA C 67 36 31

13 5-4 HUNTER, KENNETH 9004589 IA C 67 35 32
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